These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
BuildOpt™ Collector
Plate Assembly
•	 Designed for Commercial and Residential MDU/MTU applications
•	 72-fiber or 144-fiber cable options with six or twelve pre-terminated 12-fiber MPO
male connectors
•	 Six or twelve 12-fiber MPO male connectors

Return Loss (minimum dB) 65 (MPO)
These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
BuildOpt™ Collector
Plate Assembly
Technical Data
r3
_0
62
12
02
3
Environmental Specifications
Ordering Information
PPC Part Number Description
AMCP6-1MMNC100 Assembly, Collector 072F Riser 100 ft Stub
AMCP6-1MMNC250 Assembly, Collector 072F Riser 250 ft Stub
AMCP6-1MMNC350 Assembly, Collector 072F Riser 350 ft Stub
AMCP6-1MMNC500 Assembly, Collector 072F Riser 500 ft Stub
AMCP6-2MMNC100 Assembly, Collector 072F Indoor/Outdoor 100 ft Stub
AMCP6-2MMNC250 Assembly, Collector 072F Indoor/Outdoor 250 ft Stub
AMCP6-2MMNC350 Assembly, Collector 072F Indoor/Outdoor 350ft ft Stub
AMCP6-2MMNC500 Assembly, Collector 072F Indoor/Outdoor 500 ft Stub
AMCP12-1MMNC100 Assembly, Collector 144F Riser 100 ft Stub
AMCP12-1MMNC250 Assembly, Collector 144F Riser 250 ft Stub
AMCP12-1MMNC350 Assembly, Collector 144F Riser 350 ft Stub
AMCP12-1MMNC500 Assembly, Collector 144F Riser 500 ft Stub
AMCP12-2MMNC100 Assembly, Collector 144F Indoor/Outdoor 100 ft Stub
AMCP12-2MMNC250 Assembly, Collector 144F Indoor/Outdoor 250 ft Stub
AMCP12-2MMNC350 Assembly, Collector 144F Indoor/Outdoor 350 ft Stub
AMCP12-2MMNC500 Assembly, Collector 144F Indoor/Outdoor 500 ft Stub
Specification Value
Free of halogen Yes
2011/65/EU RoHS Fully Compliant